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Tactical Security 10-11

Protection against theft–designed to hold tactical weapons.
■ Fully convertible to hold tactical weapons and long gun 

firearms. Long gun firearms sections can be converted to 
shelving for storing ammo cans, magazines and more.

Total Defense Safes 12-13

Protect against theft–fire–flood.
■ 1.5" tapered steel locking bolts –4-way locking.
■  3-number combination or backlit electronic lock with backup key.
■ Factory-installed electrical socket provides power to devices 

without compromising fire rating.
■ Fire resistance rating of 1400˚ F for 75 minutes –tested and 

verified by an independent testing laboratory.
■ Waterproof in up to 2 feet of water for 72 hours – tested and 

verified by an independent testing laboratory.
■ Fully convertible interiors.
■ Factory installed door storage/organization system is 

included on all models.
■ NEW – Carpeted barrel rests with “Extra” barrel rest, 

gives you greater flexibility to organize your safe.

Woodland Camo Safes 14-15

Provide theft & fire protection  
with Realtree Xtra® Camo accents.

■ 1.5" steel locking bolts–4-way locking.
■ Backlit electronic lock with backup key.
■  Fire resistance rating of 1400˚ F for 30 minutes –tested 

and verified by an independent testing laboratory.
■ Fully convertible interior with Realtree Xtra® factory installed 

door storage/organization system.
■ NEW – “Extra” carpeted barrel rest, provides greater 

flexibility to organize your safe.

STACK-ON PRODUCTS COMPANY offers the broadest range of firearm security products

in the world, from security cabinets to upscale fire resistant/waterproof safes. There is a safe or cabinet to 

match any price point or security need. Stack-On was selected as the #1 brand of safe purchased in 2012, 

2013 and 2014, by hunters, in a study conducted by Southwick Associates for the NSSF (National Shooting 

Sports Foundation).

Located near Chicago, Stack-On provides centralized distribution and the ability to mix product shipments 

to meet customer’s needs–streamlining logistics and costs. Stack-On also provides drop ship services to 

our customers to reduce the fulfillment time to the ultimate consumer. Our flexibility and commitment to 

service sets Stack-On apart from the competition.

All Stack-On branded safes and secure firearm cabinets are California-approved Firearm Safety Devices 

that meet the requirements of Penal Code section 23655 and the regulations issued thereunder.

Elite Safes 16-18

Provide theft and fire protection 
with flexible storage options.

■ 1.5" steel locking bolts – 4-way locking.
■  3-number combination or electronic lock with backup key.
■  Fire resistance rating of 1400˚ F for 30 minutes – tested and 

verified by an independent testing laboratory.
■ Fully convertible interiors and factory installed door storage/

organization system included on all long gun models.
■ NEW – Carpeted barrel rests with “Extra” barrel rest, 

provides greater flexibility to organize your safe.

Executive Fire-Resistant Safes 19

Theft and fire protection for the home or office.
■  Available with an electronic lock with backup key.
■  Fire resistance rating of 1400˚ F for 30 minutes – tested and 

verified by an independent testing laboratory.
■ Units have adjustable shelving for greater flexibility.

Armorguard Safes 20-21

Theft and Fire protection at a great value.
■ 1.5" tapered steel locking bolts – 

2-way locking.
■ Electronic lock with backup key is included on all models.
■ Fire resistant rating of 1400˚ F for 30 minutes – tested and 

verified by an independent testing laboratory. 
■ Fully carpeted interior and barrel rests.
■  Factory installed door storage/organization system 

is included on all models.

Realtree® and Realtree Xtra® are registered Trademarks 

of Jordan Outdoor Enterprises Ltd.

NEW
Interiors

NEW
Barrel
Rests

NEW
Barrel
Rests

NEW
72" Tall
Model

Includes
72" Tall
Model

NEW 
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Electronic, Biometric & 
Quick Access Safes 35-46

Easy and affordable way to secure 
valuables and pistols in the home  
or on the go.

■  Electronic or biometric locks 
with backup keys.

■  Available in a variety of sizes.
■ Selected units have removable shelving 

for added storage.
■  Most models let you turn off and on the keypad beeps 

with the touch of a button.

Portable Security 47-49

Secure storage on the go.
■   Meet TSA airline guidelines and include 

a 1,500 lb. test steel cable for securing 
the units on the go.

■  Designed to secure a wallet, credit cards, 
cell phone and other valuables during transit.

■  Slim-line design allows for storage under the 
car seat, in your luggage or other limited spaces.

■  Selected models are now available with  
Realtree Xtra® Camo or Sand finishes.

Reloading Benches 50

Two sizes of reloading benches for the serious 
black powder hunter to the weekend warrior.

■  All-steel construction with rugged I-beam construction 
for greater strength and durability.

■  Large work surface and shelves for storage 
of supplies.

■ Assembles in minutes.

Accessories 51-55

Stack-On offers a variety of accessories 
to enhance the performance of safes  
and security cabinets.

Shooter’s Safes 22-23

Designed specifically for pistol and ammo storage.
■ 1.5" steel locking bolts – 4-way locking with 

8 locking points.
■ Electronic lock with key backup.
■ Fire resistance rating of 1400˚ F for 30 minutes – 

tested and verified by an independent testing laboratory.
■ Includes adjustable shelves and storage on the door.

■ Larger model can accommodate 2 MSR rifles.
■ Includes pistol racks that hang off the back of a shelf 

for easier access and better organization.

FS Series Safes 24-25

Offer a great value for those looking for a safe 
that delivers basic theft and fire protection.

■ 1" steel locking bolts – 2-way locking.
■  3-number combination or electronic lock with backup key.
■  Fire resistance rating of 1400˚ F for 30 minutes – tested and 

verified by an independent testing laboratory.
■ Fully convertible interiors on safes that hold 14 guns or more.

Steel Security Safes 26-27

Step up from a security cabinet with live action  
locking bolts and combination or electronic lock.

■ 1" steel locking bolts –2-way locking with concealed hinges.
■  3-number combination or electronic lock with backup key.
■ Fully convertible interiors on 22-gun safes.
■ Fully carpeted interiors with molded barrel rests – standoffs 

for scoped guns are included.

Ammo Security Cabinet 28

Secure storage for ammo at an affordable price. 
Holds up to 8 standard ammo cans.

■ 3-point steel locking system.
■ Key-coded, double-bitted key lock secures the door.
■ Includes 3 removable, reinforced steel shelves. 

Each shelf is rated to hold 75 lbs.
■ Keys cannot be removed when the door is unlocked – 

keeping the door from accidently be left unlocked.
■ Welded steel construction provides added strength.

Steel Security Cabinets 29-34

Secure storage for firearms at 
affordable price points. 

■ 3-point steel locking system.
■  Key-coded, double-bitted keys secure the door. 

Keys cannot be removed when door is unlocked.
■  Welded construction provides added strength and durability.
■ All long gun cabinets include molded barrel rests with 

standoffs for scoped guns.

EASY TO READ POS IS INCLUDED WITH 

ALL LONG GUN CABINETS AND SAFES.

NEW
Product
Labels

NEW
Products

NEW
Features

NEW
Products

NEW
Features
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Tactical
Security

Total Defense 
Safes

Woodland
Safes

Elite
Safes

Executive Fire-
Resistant Safes

Tested/Verified 

Fire Resistant
Varies

75 Minutes 
at 1400˚ F

30 Minutes 
at 1400˚ F

30 Minutes 
at 1400˚ F

30 Minutes 
at 1400˚ F

Tested/Verified 

Waterproof 

72 Hours in  
2 Feet of Water

Fully Convertible All Sizes All Sizes All Sizes All Sizes

Factory Installed Door 

Storage/Organization System
Varies All Sizes

Realtree Xtra®  
Camo Door Storage

All Sizes

Fully Finished Interior Varies All Sizes All Sizes All Sizes Yes

Number of Spokes  

on Handle
Varies 5 Spokes 3 Spokes 3 Spokes Varies

Locking Patterns Varies 4-way 4-way 4-way Varies

Locking Bolt Size Varies
Extra Large 
Tapered 1.5"

Extra Large 1.5" Extra Large 1.5" Extra Large 1.5"

Barrel Rests/Standoffs Molded
Carpeted with 

“Extra” barrel rest
Carpeted with 

“Extra” barrel rest
Carpeted with 

“Extra” barrel rest

Adjustable Barrel Rests
Yes for Tactical 

Weapons
Yes Yes Yes N/A

Electronic Locks  

with Key Back Up
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

3-number  

Combination Locks
Yes Yes

Key Entry Varies

Exterior Finish

Includes treadplate 

panels that are riveted 

to the front of the door

Matte Black & 
Silver/Gray or 
Gray Pebble

Hammertone 
Brown

Matte Black or 
Hunter Green

Matte Black & 
Silver/Gray

Fastening Hardware Included Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

These safes are California-approved Firearm Safety Devices that meet the requirements of Penal Code section 23655 and the regulations issued thereunder.

Stack-On Security Categories & Features
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Armorguard 
Safes

Shooter’s 
Safes

FS Series
Safes

Steel Security
Safes

Ammo Security 
Cabinet

Steel Security 
Cabinets

30 Minutes 
at 1400˚ F

30 Minutes
at 1400˚ F

30 Minutes 
at 1400˚ F

All Sizes
14-Gun Capacity 

and Greater
22-Gun Capacity 18-Gun Capacity

All Sizes All Sizes

All Sizes All Sizes All Sizes All Sizes

Varies 3 Spokes Lever Handle Lever Handle

2-way 4-way 2-way 2-way
3-Point Locking 

System
Varies

Extra Large 1.5" Extra Large 1.5" 1" 1"

Carpeted Molded Molded Molded Molded

Yes for larger model 
that holds MSRs

N/A

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Matte Black Matte Black
Matte Black or 
Hunter Green

Matte Black or 
Hunter Green

Gloss Black Body 
with Silver/Gray Door

Gloss Black or 
Hunter Green

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Stack-On Security Categories & Features

Electronic &  
Biometric Safes

Quick Access 
Safes

Portable 
Security

Locking Patterns
2-Point Locking System with 

Concealed Hinges.
Varies Varies

Electronic Locks  

with Key Back Up
Yes Yes Selected Models

Key Entry Yes

Biometric Locks Selected Models Selected Models Selected Models

Exterior Finish Textured Black Textured Black Varies

Fastening Hardware Included Yes Yes
Yes (units include 

a steel cable)

These safes are California-approved Firearm Safety Devices that meet the requirements of Penal Code section 23655 and the regulations issued thereunder.

Portable Security units do not.

ICON KEY   These icons are used throughout the catalog for easy identification of the products’ features.

Locking bolt configurations  

(4-way or 2-way with 5, 6, 8, 

10 or 12 locking points)

3-number  

combination lock

Fire rated to manufacturer’s 

specifications

Backlit electronic lock
Additional section 

of barrel rests

Tested to be waterproof  

in up to 2 feet of standing 

water for 72 hours

Electronic lock
Factory installed 

electrical socket

Convertible with  

adjustable shelves

All measurements and weights are subject to change based on manufacturing specifications.



#1 Brand Purchased 
by Hunters
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Why Buy Stack-On:  Value - Service - Warranty

STACK-ON SAFES
The Number One Brand of Safes Purchased by Sportsmen – 3 Years Running 

(2012 - 2014)† – Our product offering, service and warranty can’t be beat.

SELECTION
Stack-On provides more options, greater flexibility and price/value benefits 

than any other brand in the market today.

LIFETIME WARRANTY–FREE REPLACEMENT GUARANTEE!
If your Stack-On Fire Resistant Safe is damaged due to an attempted theft or a fire  
AT ANY TIME, Stack-On will either REPAIR or REPLACE your safe FREE OF CHARGE.*

STACK-ON PAYS THE FREIGHT to repair or replace your safe – PERIOD.

FOUNDED IN 1972, Stack-On has a proven history of standing behind its Safes

and Secure Storage Products.

We’re #1

†Annual study conducted by Southwick associates for the NSS.

*Please see our warranty for for more complete details.
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The Most Flexible Safe Storage System Available

■  All Fire Resistant Safes that are 59" tall or taller include NEW carpeted barrel rests.

■  Safes include full center dividers that allow the barrel rests and shelves to be fully adjustable. 

Store tactical weapons or shorter guns on one side and longer rifles or shotguns on the other – 

you set the barrel rest height.

■  Safes with a single center divider include 3 barrel rest sections with adjustable shelves, 

providing 5 different possible ways to customize your safe interior.

■  Safes with two center dividers include 5 barrel rest sections and adjustable shelves 

which provides 9 different possible configurations.

■  U-Shaped barrel rests include spots for scoped rifles.

■  All full sized, Stack-On branded, fire resistant safes include factory installed door storage 

panels to extend your storage options.

Stack-On’s new safe lineup provides MORE Interior Storage Options 

than any other brand in the market today.

All Full Length, Stack-On Branded Fire Safes now 

include “Extra” Barrel Rests to let you configure 

your safe to meet your storage needs!



9

Fire-Resistant & Waterproof

Protects against floods, a synthetic rubber 
gasket and other sealants on the body of the 
safe keep water out when standing in up to 2 feet 
of water. The reinforced steel door is filled with 
fire retardant material.

Door stripping expands when exposed to heat, 
sealing the door and protecting the safes 

contents from a fire.

Floods are the #1 natural disaster 

in the United States  (FEMA FACT SHEET)

■ From 2005 to 2014, total flood insurance claims averaged 

more than $3.5 billion per year. Since 1978, the National  

Flood Insurance Program has paid nearly $50 billion for 

flood insurance claims and related costs (as of 2-17-15).

■ In the past 5 years, all 50 states have experienced floods 

or flash floods.

■ Just a few inches of water can cause tens of thousands of dollars in damage. There are currently more than 5.3 million 

flood policies (through the National Flood Insurance Program) in force across more than 22,000 communities in the U.S.

Stack-On safes endure 

catastrophic house fires

■ On average, a fire department responds to a 

structure fire every 65 seconds. In 2013, home 

fires caused an estimated $6.8 billion in direct 

property damage. (NFPA Statistics)

■ Stack-On’s Fire Rated Safes are tested by an 

independent testing lab. Many safes on the 

market today are only factory tested. 

■ In addition, the temperature of an average 

house fire can reach 1200˚ F–Stack-On’s safes 

are all rated at a minimum of 1400˚ F to make 

sure the safe’s contents are protected.

William’s fire started 2 feet 
from his safe. The fire burned 
for about 45 minutes.

“ The safe did an excellent job. Thank 
you guys for making an outstanding 
product” – William from Virginia 

(Safes must be bolted to the floor to comply with warranty for waterproof feature. Special fastening hardware is included with each safe.)

Extra large, 1.5" - 
locking bolts secures 
the door against 

theft and ensures a 
watertight seal when 
the door is closed.

Jonathan’s safe was airborne in a twister in Alabama. 
It and it’s contents survived and is still in use today.

A burglary occurs every 25 seconds (FBI CRIME IN THE UNITED STATES 2014)

■ In 2014, there were almost 1,730,000 burglaries reported in the U.S. – 73.2% or a little over 1,266,000 

were home break ins.

■ A residential burglary occurs every 25 seconds and only takes an average of 8-12 minutes, over 53% 

occur during the day when the homeowner is away.

■ The average dollar value of property taken during 

a burglary in 2014 was $2,251.

Stack-On Products offers the only full line of Total Defense Safes 

which protect against Theft - Fire - Floods



Reinforced steel door is 
filled with fire retardant 
material. Door stripping 
expands and seals when 
exposed to fire.

Tactical Storage section 
includes 4 adjustable 
barrel rests that are 
extended to accommodate 
the added depth needed  
to store tactical weapons.

Rifles or shotguns 
can be stored on each 
side of the tactical gun 
storage section or can 
be converted to shelving 
for storing ammo cans, 
pistols or other items.

Factory installed door 
storage provides added 
storage for pistols, 
magazines and  
other gear.

4-way locking with extra 
large 1.5" steel, live action 
locking bolts.

Model Number
Fire- 

Resistant
Storage

Door 

Storage
Shelves Locking Bolts

Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

20-GUN TS-20-MB-E-S •
4 Tactical Weapons  

and 16 Standard Rifles 
or Shotguns

• 6
10 Bolts,  

4-way
553 lbs.

35-1/4 x 26-3/4 
x 59"

Factory
Installed

Door
Storage
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Tactical Security Safe

Fire resistant for 30 minutes up to 1400˚ F – tested 

and verified by an independent testing lab.

Fully convertible to hold tactical weapons and long gun 

firearms. Long gun firearms sections can be converted to 

shelving for storing ammo cans, magazines and more.

Backlit electronic lock is easy to program and can store 

a 3 to 8 digit code. Electronic lock includes operational 

lights for open, low battery warning and incorrect entry. 

There is a time out period after 3 incorrect attempts.

A drill resistant, hardened steel plate is located behind 

the lock for greater security. Batteries are easily 

accessible from the front. A backup key is included.

Available in a matte black finish with silver/gray  

accents and riveted steel tread plate panels on the 

front of the door.

This is a California-approved Firearm Safety Device that 

meets the requirements of Penal Code section 23655  

and the regulations issued thereunder.

Fastening hardware is included with each safe.

FIRE RATED FOR 30 MIN.



2-Gun Tactical Storage 
section includes 
adjustable barrel rests 
that are extended to 
accommodate the 
added depth needed to 
store tactical weapons.

Stack-On’s superior 
all-steel 3-point 
locking system 
provides greater 
security.

Locking bars pass 
behind the steel 
cabinet frame at 
the top, bottom and 
center section of 
each unit.

Model Number
Fire- 

Resistant
Storage

Door 

Storage
Shelves Locking Points

Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

16-GUN TC-16-GB-K
2 Tactical Weapons  

and 14 Standard Rifles  
or Shotguns

5 shelves;  
1 full-width and  

4 half-width shelves
3 107 lbs. 21 x 18 x 55"
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Fastening hardware is included with each cabinet.

Tactical Security Cabinet

Fully convertible to hold tactical weapons and long 

gun firearms. Long gun firearms sections can be 

converted to shelving for storing ammo cans,  

magazines and more.

A 3-point locking system secures the door with a 

double-bitted key-coded cylinder for greater security.

Available with a silver/black hammertone body and a 

black door with riveted steel tread plate panels on the 

front of the door.

This is a California-approved Firearm Safety Device that 

meets the requirements of Penal Code section 23655 

and the regulations issued thereunder.



Reinforced steel door is filled with fire retardant material.

Door stripping expands when exposed to heat, sealing the 
door and protecting the safe’s contents from a fire.

Synthetic rubber gasket and other sealants provide 
waterproof protection.

Extra large 1.5" steel, tapered, live action locking bolts 
are extended and retracted with the turn of the steel 5 
spoke handle.

Backlit electronic lock lights with a touch of a number.

New carpeted barrel rests PLUS an “Extra” barrel rest 
provides more flexibility for storing long guns.

Barrel rests are fully adjustable – one side can be  
lowered to hold MSR while another holds longer rifles or 
shotguns – you adjust the height to meet your needs. 

U-shaped barrel rests have spots for scoped rifle storage.

Factory 
installed door 
organizer 
provides 
added storage 
for pistols, 
magazines 
and other gear.

Factory installed electrical socket maintains Stack-On's 
waterproof and fire rating.

Extra 
Large

Locking
Bolts

Factory
Installed

Door
Storage

NEW
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Total Defense Safes
FIRE RATED FOR 75 MIN.–WATERPROOF–FULLY CONVERTIBLE

4-way locking with 1.5" tapered live action 

locking bolts.

Fire resistant for 75 minutes up to 1400˚ F–tested 

and verified by an independent testing lab.

Waterproof in up to 2 feet of standing water for  

72 hours–tested and verified by an independent 

testing lab. (Safe must be bolted to the floor  

to maintain waterproof rating.)

All models include NEW carpeted barrel rests with  

an “Extra” barrel rest for added storage flexibility. 

Safes are fully carpeted, include adjustable shelves 

and a factory installed door storage organizer.

Factory installed electrical socket for charging or 

powering electronic devices is standard.

Backlit electronic lock includes operational lights for 

open, low battery warning and incorrect entry. There is 

a time out period after 3 incorrect attempts.

A drill resistant, hardened steel plate is located behind 

the lock for greater security. Batteries are easily 

accessible from the front. A backup key is included

3-number combination lock with a drill resistant, 

hardened steel plate behind the lock provides  

greater security.

Exteriors have a powder paint finish with brushed nickel 

and black accents.

These safes are California-approved Firearm Safety 

Devices that meet the requirements of Penal Code 

section 23655 and the regulations issued thereunder.

Fastening hardware is included with each safe.



Model Number Lock Type/Color Door Storage Shelves Locking Bolts
Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

69-GUN
TD-69-GP-C-S Combination/Gray Pebble • 6 10 Bolts, 4-way 837 lbs. 43 x 28-1/2 x 59"

TD-69-GP-E-S Electronic/Gray Pebble • 6 10 Bolts, 4-way 837 lbs. 43 x 28-1/2 x 59"

40-GUN

TD-40-SB-E-S Electronic/Silver-Gray & Black • 5 8 Bolts, 4-way 580 lbs. 29-1/4 x 25-1/2 x 59"

TD-40-SB-C-S Combination/Silver-Gray & Black • 5 8 Bolts, 4-way 580 lbs. 29-1/4 x 25-1/2 x 59"

TD-40-GP-E-S Electronic/Gray Pebble • 5 8 Bolts, 4-way 580 lbs. 29-1/4 x 25-1/2 x 59"

TD-40-GP-C-S Combination/Gray Pebble • 5 8 Bolts, 4-way 580 lbs. 29-1/4 x 25-1/2 x 59"

24-GUN
TD-24-GP-E-S Electronic/Gray Pebble • 5 8 Bolts, 4-way 462 lbs. 23-3/8 x 20-3/4 x 59"

TD-24-GP-C-S Combination/Gray Pebble • 5 8 Bolts, 4-way 462 lbs. 23-3/8 x 20-3/4 x 59"
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Total Defense Safes

“Extra” barrel rest  

is included to expand  

your storage options.

Each barrel rest is  

fully adjustable.



Reinforced steel door is filled 
with fire retardant material.

Door stripping expands when 
exposed to heat, sealing the 
door and protecting the safe’s 
contents from a fire.

Extra large 1.5" steel,  
live action locking bolts  
are extended and retracted 
by turning the 3 spoke  
steel handle.

Backlit lock lights with  
the touch of a number.

Factory installed Realtree Xtra® 
door organizer provides added 
storage for pistols, magazines 
and other gear.

New carpeted barrel rests  
PLUS an “Extra” barrel rest provides 
more flexibility for storing long guns.

Barrel rests are fully adjustable – one 
side can be lowered to hold MSR while 
another holds longer rifles or shotguns – 
you adjust the height to meet your needs. 

U-shaped barrel rests have spots for 
scoped rifle storage.

Extra 
Large

Locking
Bolts

NEW

Factory
Installed

Door
Storage
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Woodland Safes
FIRE RATED FOR 30 MIN.–REALTREE XTRA® CAMO ORGANIZER

4-way locking with 1.5" live action 

locking bolts.

Fire resistant for 30 minutes up to 1400˚ F–tested 

and verified by an independent testing lab.

Carpeted barrel rests are included with an 

“Extra” barrel rest for greater flexibility.

Fully carpeted interiors and a Realtree Xtra®, 

factory installed door organizer is included  

on all sizes.

Backlit electronic lock includes operational lights for 

open, low battery warning and incorrect entry. There is 

a time out period after 3 incorrect attempts.

A drill resistant, hardened steel plate is located behind 

the lock for greater security. Batteries are easily 

accessible from the front. A backup key is included.

Exteriors have a brown hammertone powder paint finish 

with gold accents.

These safes are California-approved Firearm Safety 

Devices that meet the requirements of Penal Code 

section 23655 and the regulations issued thereunder.

Fastening hardware is included with each safe. 

Realtree® and Realtree Xtra® are registered Trademarks of Jordan Outdoor Enterprises Ltd.



Model Number Lock Type/Color Door Storage Shelves Locking Bolts
Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

69-GUN W-69-BH-E-S Electronic/Hammertone Brown • 6 10 Bolts, 4-way 703 lbs. 43 x 28-1/2 x 59"

40-GUN W-40-BH-E-S Electronic/Hammertone Brown • 5 8 Bolts, 4-way 500 lbs. 29-1/4 x 25-1/2 x 59"

24-GUN W-24-BH-E-S Electronic/Hammertone Brown • 5 8 Bolts, 4-way 386 lbs. 23-3/8 x 20-3/4 x 59"
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Realtree® and Realtree Xtra® are registered Trademarks of Jordan Outdoor Enterprises Ltd.

Woodland Safes

“Extra” barrel rest  

is included to expand  

your storage options.

Each barrel rest is  

fully adjustable.



Reinforced steel door is filled 
with fire retardant material.

Door stripping expands when 
exposed to heat, sealing the 
door and protecting the safe’s 
contents from a fire.

4 - Way locking with extra 
large 1.5" steel, live action 
locking bolts.

Large, all-steel, 3 spoke 
handle rotates to extend 
and retract live action 
locking bolts.

Factory installed door 
organizer provides added 
storage for pistols, 
magazines and other gear.

Extra 
Large

Locking
Bolts

New carpeted barrel rests  
PLUS an “Extra” barrel rest provides 
more flexibility for storing long guns.

Barrel rests are fully adjustable – one side 
can be lowered to hold MSR while another 
holds longer rifles or shotguns – you 
adjust the height to meet your needs. 

U-shaped barrel rests have spots for 
scoped rifle storage.

NEW

Factory
Installed

Door
Storage
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Elite Gun Safes

4-way locking with 1.5" live action 

locking bolts.

Fire resistant for 30 minutes up to 1400˚ F–tested 

and verified by an independent testing lab.

NEW Carpeted Barrel Rests are included with 

an “Extra” barrel rest for greater flexibility.

Safe interiors are fully convertible to meet your 

storage needs. Interior is carpeted with adjustable 

shelves and includes a factory installed door  

storage/organization system.

Electronic lock includes operational lights for open,  

low battery warning and incorrect entry. There is a time 

out period after 3 incorrect attempts.

A drill resistant, hardened steel plate is located behind 

the lock for greater security. Batteries are easily 

accessible from the front. A backup key is included.

3-number combination lock with a drill resistant, 

hardened steel plate behind the lock provides  

greater security.

Exteriors have a powder paint finish with chrome 

or gold accents.

These safes are California-approved Firearm Safety 

Devices that meet the requirements of Penal Code 

section 23655 and the regulations issued thereunder.

Fastening hardware is included with each safe.



NEW
72" Tall

Safe
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Elite 72" Tall Gun Safe

“Extra” barrel rest  

is included to expand  

your storage options.

Each barrel rest is  

fully adjustable.
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Elite Gun Safes

“Extra” barrel rest  

is included to expand  

your storage options.

Each barrel rest is  

fully adjustable.



Model Number Lock Type/Color Door Storage
Fully Carpeted 

Interior
Shelves Locking Bolts

Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions

(W x D x H)

90-GUN
E-90-MB-E-S-72 Electronic/Black • • 8 12 Bolts, 4-way 1096 lbs. 50-1/2 x 31 x 72"

E-90-MB-E-S Electronic/Black • • 6 10 Bolts, 4-way 984 lbs. 50-1/2 x 31 x 59"

69-GUN
E-69-MB-E-S Electronic/Black • • 6 10 Bolts, 4-way 703 lbs. 43 x 28-1/2 x 59"

E-69-MG-C-S Combination/Green • • 6 10 Bolts, 4-way 703 lbs. 43 x 28-1/2 x 59"

40-GUN
E-40-MB-E-S Electronic/Black • • 5 8 Bolts, 4-way 500 lbs. 29-1/4 x 25-1/2 x 59"

E-40-MG-C-S Combination/Green • • 5 8 Bolts, 4-way 500 lbs. 29-1/4 x 25-1/2 x 59"

30-GUN
E-30-MB-E-S  Electronic/Black • • 3 8 Bolts, 4-way 448 lbs. 29-1/4 x 20-1/4 x 59"

E-30-MG-C-S Combination/Green • • 3 8 Bolts, 4-way 448 lbs. 29-1/4 x 20-1/4 x 59"

ELITE 

EXECUTIVE 

SAFES

E-040-SB-E
Electronic/Black with  

Silver-Gray Door • 3 8 Bolts, 4-way 265 lbs. 20-7/8 x 19-3/4 x 40"

E-029-SB-E

Electronic/Black  
with Silver-Gray Door 

(Does not include  
a 3 spoke handle)

• 2 6 Bolts, 2-way 198 lbs. 20-7/8 x 19-3/4 x 29"
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FIRE RATED FOR 30 MINUTES

Elite Executive – Fire Resistant Safes



Fully carpeted interior includes 
carpeted barrel rests and 
adjustable shelving.

Factory installed 
door storage 
organizer is 
included on 
all safes. This 
handy organizer 
is great for 
storing pistols, 
magazines and 
other gear.

Extra large 1.5" steel, live 
action locking bolts.

Reinforced steel door is filled 
with fire retardant material.

Door stripping expands and 
seals when exposed to fire.

NEW
Series

Extra 
Large

Locking
Bolts

Factory
Installed

Door
Storage
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Armorguard Safes
FIRE RATED FOR 30 MIN.–WITH FACTORY INSTALLED DOOR ORGANIZER

2 and 4-way locking with 1.5" live action 

locking bolts.

Fire resistant for 30 minutes up to 1400˚ F–tested 

and verified by an independent testing lab.

Fully carpeted barrel rests and interior  

are convertible with adjustable shelving. 

Includes factory installed door storage.

Electronic lock includes operational lights for open,  

low battery warning and incorrect entry. There is a time 

out period after 3 incorrect attempts.

A drill resistant, hardened steel plate is located behind 

the lock for greater security. Batteries are easily 

accessible from the front. A backup key is included.

Exteriors have a matte black powder paint finish with 

chrome accents.

These safes are California-approved Firearm Safety 

Devices that meet the requirements of Penal Code 

section 23655 and the regulations issued thereunder.

Fastening hardware is included with each safe.



Model Number Lock Type/Color Door Storage Shelves Locking Bolts
Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

64-GUN A-64-MB-E-S-72 Electronic/Black •
3 half shelves, 

2 full
10 Bolts, 4-way 738 lbs. 40 x 25 x 72"

40-GUN A-40-MB-E-S Electronic/Black •
3 half shelves, 

1 full
5 Bolts, 2-way 450 lbs. 29-1/4 x 25-1/2 x 55"

24-GUN A-24-MB-E-S Electronic/Black •
3 half shelves, 

1 full
5 Bolts, 2-way 361 lbs. 23-3/8 x 20-3/4 x 55"

18-GUN A-18-MB-E-S Electronic/Black •
3 half shelves, 

1 full
5 Bolts, 2-way 309 lbs. 19 x 20-1/4 x 55"

NEW
72" Tall

Safe

4-Way
Locking

21

Armorguard Safes



Factory installed door storage 
allows for easy access and 
organization of magazines  
and other small items.

4-way locking, with extra  
large - 1.5" locking bolts.

Reinforced steel door is filled 
with fire retardant material. 

Door stripping expands when 
exposed to heat, sealing the 
door and protecting the safe’s 
contents from fire.

Hanging pistol racks, that are 
attached to the back of a shelf, 
provide better access to your 
pistols and free up shelf space.
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4-way locking with 1.5" live action 

locking bolts.

Fire resistant for 30 minutes up to 1400˚ F – tested 

and verified by an independent testing lab.

Fully carpeted interiors with 3 adjustable shelves.

New pistol racks wrap around the back of a shelf, 

allowing the pistols to be stored under the shelf. 

Includes storage on the door for magazines.

Larger version is designed to hold two automatic 

weapons – extra deep, adjustable barrel rests are  

included and can be mounted on both sides of the safe  

in front of the shelves.

Electronic lock includes operational lights for open, low 

battery warning and incorrect entry. There is a time out 

period after 3 incorrect entries.

A drill resistant, hardened steel plate is located behind 

the lock for greater security. Batteries are easily 

accessible from the front. A backup key is included.

Exteriors have a black powder paint finish with 

chrome accents.

These safes are California-approved Firearm Safety 

Devices that meet the requirements of Penal Code 

section 23655 and the regulations issued thereunder.

Fastening hardware is included with each safe.

DESIGNED FOR SERIOUS HANDGUN OWNERS

Shooter’s Safes



Hanging shelf barrel rests are included.The E-13-MB-E-S can store two ARs.

Model Number Lock Type/Color Door Storage Pistol Racks Shelves Locking Bolts
Shipping

Weight

Dimensions

(W x D x H)

AR/Pistol Safe E-13-MB-E-S Electronic/Black •
3 Racks/ 

12 positions
3 8 Bolts, 4-way 285 lbs. 20-7/8 x 19-3/4 x 48"

Pistol Safe E-8-MB-E-S Electronic/Black •
2 Racks/ 

8 positions
3 8 Bolts, 4-way 251 lbs. 20-7/8 x 19-3/4 x 40"
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Shooter’s Safes



Locking bolts are extended 
and retracted by using the 
steel lever handle.

Patented Barrel Rests and Standoffs

• Keeps scoped rifles away from
walls and provides for one position
storage.

• Sized to accept rifles as well as
side-by-side shotguns.

• Greater durability than foam
barrel rests

Reinforced steel door is 
filled with fire retardant 
material.

Door stripping expands 
and seals when exposed 
to heat, sealing the door 
and protecting the safe's 
contents from a fire.

Large 1" steel locking bolts.

Steel dead bolts on the hinge 
side of the safe provide  
added security.
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FIRE RATED FOR 30 MINUTES–CONVERTIBLE

FS Series Safes

2-way locking with 1" live action 

locking bolts.

Fire resistant for 30 minutes up to 1400˚ F–tested 

and verified by an independent testing lab.

Select safes are fully convertible with adjustable 

shelves. Fully carpeted interiors.

Electronic lock includes operational lights for open,  

low battery warning and incorrect entry. There is a time 

out period after 3 incorrect attempts.

A drill resistant, hardened steel plate is located behind 

the lock for greater security. Batteries are easily 

accessible from the front. A backup key is included.

3-number combination lock with a drill resistant, 

hardened steel plate behind the lock provides  

greater security.

Exteriors have a powder paint finish with chrome or 

gold accents.

These safes are California-approved Firearm Safety 

Devices that meet the requirements of Penal Code 

section 23655 and the regulations issued thereunder.

Fastening hardware is included with each safe.



Model Number Lock Type/Color
Convertible 

Interior
Shelves Locking Bolts

Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions

(W x D x H)

24-GUN
FS-24-MB-E Electronic/Black • 4 5 Bolts, 2-way 416 lbs. 29-1/4 x 20-1/4 x 55"

FS-24-MG-C Combination/Green • 4 5 Bolts, 2-way 416 lbs. 29-1/4 x 20-1/4 x 55"

14-GUN
FS-14-MB-E Electronic/Black • 4 5 Bolts, 2-way 295 lbs. 19 x 20-1/4 x 55"

FS-14-MG-C Combination/Green • 4 5 Bolts, 2-way 295 lbs. 19 x 20-1/4 x 55"

8-GUN
FS-8-MB-E Electronic/Black 1 5 Bolts, 2-way 239 lbs. 18-3/8 x 15-1/4 x 55"

FS-8-MG-C Combination/Green 1 5 Bolts, 2-way 239 lbs. 18-3/8 x 15-1/4 x 55"
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FS Series Safes



Safes include a large 
steel handle with 
rubber grip.

Patented Barrel Rests 
and Standoffs

• Keeps scoped rifles
away from walls
and provides for one
position storage.

• Sized to accept
rifles as well
as side-by-side
shotguns.

• Greater durability
than foam
barrel rests

Concealed 
hinges have been 
engineered to 
allow for greater 
access to the 
safe’s contents.

Large 1" steel 
locking bolts, 
concealed hinges 
and hinge side 
steel dead bolts 
(on full length 
safes) provide 
added security.
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Steel Security Safes

Fastening hardware is included with each safe.

2-way locking with 1" live action 

locking bolts.

Select safes are fully convertible with adjustable shelves. 

Fully carpeted interiors.

Electronic lock includes operational lights for open,  

low battery warning and incorrect entry. There is a time 

out period after 3 incorrect attempts.

A drill resistant, hardened steel plate is located behind 

the lock for greater security. Batteries are easily 

accessible from the front. A backup key is included.

3-number combination lock with a drill resistant, 

hardened steel plate behind the lock provides  

greater security.

Exteriors have a powder paint finish with chrome or 

gold accents.

These safes are California-approved Firearm Safety 

Devices that meet the requirements of Penal Code 

section 23655 and the regulations issued thereunder.



Model Number Lock Type/Color
Convertible 

Interior
Shelves Locking Bolts

Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions

(W x D x H)

22-GUN

SS-22-MB-E Electronic/Black • 4 6 Bolts, 2-way 262 lbs. 26-13/16 x 17-5/8 x 55"

SS-22-MG-C Combination/Green • 4 6 Bolts, 2-way 262 lbs. 26-13/16 x 17-5/8 x 55"

SS-22-MB-C Combination/Black • 4 6 Bolts, 2-way 262 lbs. 26-13/16 x 17-5/8 x 55"

16-GUN

SS-16-MB-E Electronic/Black 1 (with 2 Tray Organizer) 5 Bolts, 2-way 178 lbs. 20-7/8 x 20-1/16 x 55-1/8"

SS-16-MG-C Combination/Green 1 (with 2 Tray Organizer) 5 Bolts, 2-way 178 lbs. 20-7/8 x 20-1/16 x 55-1/8"

SS-16-MB-C Combination/Black 1 (with 2 Tray Organizer) 5 Bolts, 2-way 178 lbs. 20-7/8 x 20-1/16 x 55-1/8"

10-GUN
SS-10-MB-E Electronic/Black 1 6 Bolts, 2-way 134 lbs. 15-7/8 x 15-1/8 x 55-1/8"

SS-10-MG-C Combination/Green 1 6 Bolts, 2-way 134 lbs. 15-7/8 x 15-1/8 x 55-1/8"

8-GUN SS-8-MG-C Combination/Green 1 3 Bolts, 1-way 118 lbs. 15-1/2 x 12-3/8 x 53"

Convertible
Interior
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Steel Security Safes



Model Number Color Shelves Shipping Weight
Dimensions

(W x D x H)

AMMO CABINET ASC-1416
Black Hammertone Body  

with Silver-Gray Door
3 Reinforced Steel 91 lbs. 21 x 16 x 55"
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Fastening hardware is included with each  
cabinet. Not rated for storage of firearms.

Ammo Security Cabinet

Firepower Ammo Cabinet can store 

up to 8 standard sized ammo cans.

Cabinet includes 3 reinforced, fixed, 

steel shelves that can hold up to  

75 lbs. per shelf.

Fully lockable with Stack-On's superior 

all-steel, 3-point locking system.

Locking bars pass behind the steel 

cabinet frame at the top, bottom and 

center section of the cabinet.

Large center locking cam provides 

added security.

Welded steel construction with  

full-length piano type hinge for  

greater durability and strength.

Includes a key-coded cylinder lock–

keys can only be removed if unit is 

locked –helps to prevent accidently 

leaving your ammo unsecured.

SECURE STORAGE FOR AMMO AT AN AFFORDABLE PRICE



Stack-On’s superior all-steel  
3-point locking system provides 
greater security.

Locking bars pass behind the steel 
cabinet frame at the top, bottom and 
center section of each unit.

Patented Barrel Rests and Standoffs

• Keeps scoped rifles away from walls and
provides for one position storage.

• Sized to accept rifles as well as
side-by-side shotguns.

• Greater durability
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Steel Security Cabinets

Fastening hardware is included with each cabinet.

3-point locking system  

with double-bitted,  

key-coded cylinder lock 

for greater security.

Removable shelves are 

included for greater storage 

and organization.

Exteriors have a high gloss 

powder paint finish with 

chrome or gold accents.

These security cabinets are  

California-approved Firearm 

Safety Devices that meet the 

requirements of Penal  

Code section 23655 and  

the regulations issued 

thereunder.



Model Number Color Convertible
Foam  

Padding
Shelves

Double 

Doors

Barrel Rests/ 

Standoffs

Shipping

Weight

Dimensions 

(W x D x H)

18-GUN GCB-18C Black • 
Shelves/ 
Bottom

5 shelves;  
1 full-width

and 4 half-width  
shelves

• 96 lbs. 21 x 18 x 55"

16- or 31-GUN GCDG-9216 Green •
Shelves/ 
Bottom/ 

Sides/Back

4 shelves or  
barrel rests for  

15 additional  
guns included

• • 167 lbs. 38 x 18 x 55"

10-GUN

GCDG-924 Green
Shelves/ 
Bottom/ 

Sides
4 • • 129 lbs. 32 x 13-1/2 x 55"

GCDB-924 Black
Shelves/ 
Bottom/ 

Sides
4 • • 129 lbs. 32 x 13-1/2 x 55"
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Steel Security Cabinets
CONVERTIBLE & DOUBLE DOOR CABINETS



Model Number Color Foam Padding Shelves
Barrel Rests/ 

Standoffs

Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions

(W x D x H)

22-GUN GCB-1522 Black Shelf/Bottom 1 Foam Barrel Rests 86 lbs. 21 x 18 x 55"

14-GUN
GCG-14P Green Bottom 1 • 85 lbs. 21 x 16 x 55"

GCB-14P Black Bottom 1 • 85 lbs. 21 x 16 x 55"

10-GUN
GCG-910 Green Bottom 1 Foam Barrel Rests 68 lbs. 17 x 13-1/2 x 53"

GCB-910 Black Bottom 1 Foam Barrel Rests 68 lbs. 17 x 13-1/2 x 53"

8-GUN
GCG-908 Green Bottom 1 • 70 lbs. 21 x 10 x 55"

GCB-908 Black Bottom 1 • 70 lbs. 21 x 10 x 55"

NEW
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Steel Security Cabinets



Both the GCG-900 and 
GCB-900 fit on top of 
all standard factory-
assembled Stack-On  
Gun Cabinets. Pre-drilled 
mounting holes and 
fastening hardware  
are included.

Not recommended for 
use with Stack-On 10-Gun 
Security Cabinet or 8-Gun 
RTA Cabinet. Please refer 
to the GCG-500 or GCB-
500 for use with these 
security cabinets.

Model Number Color Foam Padding Shelves
Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions

(W x D x H)

PISTOL/AMMO
GCG-900 Green Bottom 2 30 lbs. 21 x 10 x 18"

GCB-900 Black Bottom 2 30 lbs. 21 x 10 x 18"

PISTOL/AMMO
GCG-500 Green Bottom 1 20 lbs. 17 x 10 x 15"

GCB-500 Black Bottom 1 20 lbs. 17 x 10 x 15"
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PISTOL/AMMO CABINETS

Steel Security Cabinets

Fastening hardware is included with each cabinet.

Pistol/Ammo Accessory 

Cabinets are secured with a 

large steel cam that passes 

through the door and then 

behind the steel cabinet frame. 

Opens with a double-bitted, 

key-coded cylinder lock.

Removable shelf (shelves) are 

included for greater storage  

and organization.

Exteriors have a high gloss 

powder paint finish with  

chrome or gold accents.

These cabinets are California-

approved Firearm Safety 

Devices that meet the 

requirements of Penal  

Code section 23655 and the  

regulations issued thereunder.



These RTA cabinets are easy 

for your customer to transport 

home and take up less retail 

floor space.

7 integrated steel parts make assembly easy.

Model Number Color Foam Padding Shelves
Barrel Rests/ 

Standoffs

Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions

(W x D x H)

8-GUN
GCG-8RTA Green Bottom 1 Foam Barrel Rests 51 lbs. 17 x 11-1/8 x 53" *

GCB-8RTA Black Bottom 1 Foam Barrel Rests 51 lbs. 17 x 11-1/8 x 53" *

PISTOL/AMMO GCB-5300RTA Black Bottom 3 56 lbs. 17 x 11-1/8 x 53" *
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READY-TO-ASSEMBLE

Steel Security Cabinets

Fastening hardware is included with each cabinet.

3-point locking system  

with double-bitted,  

key-coded cylinder lock 

for greater security.

Removable shelves are included 

for greater storage and 

organization.

Exteriors have a high gloss 

powder paint finish with  

chrome or gold accents.

These cabinets are California-

approved Firearm Safety Devices 

that meet the requirements of 

Penal Code section 23655 and the 

regulations issued thereunder.

*Carton dimensions: 17-5/8 x 4-15/16 x 54-1/2



Mounting 
holes

Piano hinge Stack-On’s superior all-steel 3-point locking 
system provides greater security. 

Locking bars pass behind the steel cabinet 
frame at the top, bottom and center section 
for the two larger cabinets.

IWC-11 locks with a large steel cam lock and 
key-coded lock.

Model Number Color Foam Padding Shelves Shipping Weight
Dimensions

(W x D x H)

IN-WALL

IWC-55 White Shelves/Bottom 3 + Steel Tray 33 lbs. 14 x 3-7/8 x 53-5/16"

IWC-22 White Shelves/Bottom 2 16 lbs. 14 x 3-7/8 x 20-13/16"

IWC-11 White Shelf/Bottom 1 9 lbs. 14 x 3-7/8 x 9-5/16"
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IN-WALL-STEEL SECURITY CABINETS

In-Wall Security Cabinets allow you to 

store valuables and firearms without 

taking up floor space.

All-steel construction and double-

bitted, key-coded cylinder locks 

provide greater security.

These cabinets have pre-drilled holes 

for mounting into the wall between 

studs–built for standard 16" on center 

stud walls. 

Exteriors have an off-white, powder 

paint finish.

These security cabinets are California-

approved Firearm Safety Devices  

that meet the requirements of  

Penal Code section 23655 and the  

regulations issued thereunder.

Fastening hardware is included with each cabinet.

Steel Security Cabinets



Combination can be changed 
easily by pressing a button located 
on the back of the door and 
entering a new combination.

Includes a backup key 
should your batteries 
lose power or if you 
forget your combination.

Solid steel, pry resistant door 
has concealed hinges and 2 
steel, live action locking bolts.

Access the safe with a press of your finger. The backlit 
biometric lock can be programmed to accept up to  
20 different fingerprints. The safe can beep when the 
correct code is entered or be silenced with the touch  
of the scanner.

Electronic lock includes a dashboard faceplate that makes 
it easy to view the status of your safe.

The key pad will "beep" when a button is touched–letting 
you know you have pressed a key. The "beeps" can be 
turned off or on with the press of the megaphone button.

Model Number Lock
Locking 

Bolts
Color Shelves

Shipping 

Weight

Dimensions

(W x D x H)

SUPER-SIZED SAFE
PS-15-20-B Biometric 2 Matte Black 2 Removable 42 lbs. 13-7/8 x 12-1/4 x 19-3/4"

PS-1520 Electronic 2 Matte Black 2 Removable 46.5 lbs. 13-3/4 x 13 x 19-11/16"

PERSONAL SAFE

PS-1515 Electronic 2 Matte Black 1 Removable 31.5 lbs. 15 x 11-13/16 x 11-13/16"

PS-1415-RTX Electronic 2 Matte Black/Camo 1 Removable 34 lbs. 15 x 11-13/16 x 11-13/16"

PS-15-10-B Biometric 2 Matte Black 1 Removable 22 lbs. 13-7/8 x 9-7/8 x 9-7/8"

PS-1514 Electronic 2 Matte Black 1 Removable 22 lbs. 13-13/16 x 9-13/16 x 9-13/16"

LARGE EXTRA WIDE SAFE PS-1508 Electronic 2 Matte Black 32 lbs. 20-1/2 x 14-5/8 x 8"

LARGE EXTRA WIDE SAFE 

WITH ELECTRICAL OUTLET
PSE-1507 Electronic 2 Matte Black 36.5 lbs. 20-1/2 x 14-5/8 x 8"

DRAWER OR WALL SAFE PDS-1505 Electronic 2 Matte Black 1 Removable 21 lbs. 12-3/8 x 4-3/4 x 14-3/8"

DRAWER SAFE

PS-15-05-B Biometric 2 Matte Black 20 lbs. 13-7/8 x 11-1/2 x 4-1/2"

PS-15-05 Electronic 2 Matte Black 20 lbs. 13-7/8 x 11-1/2 x 4-1/2"

PDS-1500-B Biometric 2 Matte Black 13.5 lbs. 11-13/16 x 8-5/8 x 4-3/8"

PDS-1500 Electronic 2 Matte Black 13.5 lbs. 11-13/16 x 8-5/8 x 4-3/8"

WALL SAFES

PWS-15522-B Biometric 2 Matte Black 2 Removable 35 lbs. 13-13/16 x 3-3/4 x 20-5/8"

PWS-15522 Electronic 2 Matte Black 2 Removable 35 lbs. 13-13/16 x 3-3/4 x 20-5/8"

PWS-1555 Electronic 2 Matte Black 4 Removable 86 lbs. 13-13/16 x 3-7/8 x 53-3/8"
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 WITH ELECTRONIC OR BIOMETRIC LOCKS

Security Safes

GREAT SECURITY FOR PISTOLS,  
AMMO AND VALUABLES AT HOME, 
ON THE ROAD OR IN THE OFFICE.
Solid steel, pry resistant, plate steel doors, steel live action  

locking bolts and concealed hinges provide greater security.

There are pre-drilled holes for mounting the safe to the floor/

permanent shelf and wall. Fastening hardware is included.

Safes should be mounted to a solid surface to ensure the 

security of their contents.

These safes are California-approved Firearm Safety Devices 

that meet the requirements of Penal Code section 23655  

and the regulations issued thereunder.



DIMENSIONS

13-7/8" wide 
12-1/4" deep
19-3/4" high

DIMENSIONS

13-3/4" wide 
13" deep
19-11/16" high
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Security Safes

PS-1520
Super-Sized Safe  
with Electronic Lock

Includes 2 removable shelves.  

Foam padded bottom and shelves.

PS-15-20-B
Super-Sized Safe with Biometric Lock

Includes 2 removable steel shelves. 

Foam padded bottom and shelves.



DIMENSIONS

15" wide 
11-13/16" deep
11-13/16" high

DIMENSIONS

15" wide 
11-13/16" deep
11-13/16" high
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Security Safes

PS-1415-RTX
Realtree® Camo Door Safe 
with Electronic Lock

Includes 1 removable shelf.  

Foam padded bottom and shelf.

PS-1515
Large Safe with Electronic Lock

Includes 1 removable shelf.  

Foam padded bottom and shelf.

Realtree® and Realtree Xtra® are registered Trademarks of Jordan Outdoor Enterprises Ltd.



DIMENSIONS

13-7/8" wide 
9-7/8" deep
9-7/8" high

DIMENSIONS

13-13/16" wide 
9-13/16" deep
9-13/16" high
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Security Safes

PS-1514
Safe with Electronic Lock

Includes 1 removable shelf.  

Foam padded bottom and shelf.

PS-15-10-B
Safe with Biometric Lock

Includes a removable steel shelf. 

Foam padded bottom and shelf.



DIMENSIONS

12-3/8" wide 
4-3/4" deep
14-3/8" high

DIMENSIONS

20-1/2" wide 
14-5/8" deep
8" high

DIMENSIONS

20-1/2" wide 
14-5/8" deep
8" high
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Security Safes

PS-1508
Large Extra Wide Safe 
with Electronic Lock

Extra wide opening for storage of laptops. 

Foam padded bottom.

PSE-1507
Large Extra Wide Safe 
with Electronic Lock

Includes a factory installed electrical outlet 

–great in a dorm room or office. Charge your

tablet, computer, cell phone or other electronic 

device while it is secured in your safe. 

Foam padded bottom. A steel security  

cable is included with each safe.

PDS-1505
Drawer or Wall Safe 
with Electronic Lock

Includes 1 removable shelf/divider.

Can be mounted on a wall or 

to the inside of a drawer.

EXTRA WIDE



DIMENSIONS

13-7/8" wide 
11-1/2" deep
4-1/2" high

NEW
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Security Safes

PS-15-05-B
Drawer Safe with Biometric Lock

PS-15-05
Drawer Safe with Electronic Lock

Includes a gas lift on the door that pops the 

lid up when the locking bolts are released  

and holds the lid in place when open.

Egg crate foam padded bottom.

DRAWER SAFES



DIMENSIONS

11-13/16" wide 
8-5/8" deep
4-3/8" high

NEW
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Security Safes

PDS-1500
Drawer Safe with Electronic Lock

Perfect size to fit in a desk 

or night stand drawer.

PDS-1500-B
Drawer Safe with Biometric Lock

DRAWER SAFES



DIMENSIONS

13-13/16" wide 
3-3/4" deep
20-5/8" high

NEW
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PWS-15522-B
Wall     Safe with Biometric Lock 

PWS-15522
Wall     Safe with Electronic Lock

Includes: 2 removable shelves, a key rack with key rings, 

a document folder which provides storage for receipts, 

passports, etc., and straps for mounting pistols to the  

back of the safe.

Safe has pre-drilled holes for mounting into 

the wall between studs–built for standard  

16" on center walls.

Security Safes
WALL SAFES



DIMENSIONS

13-13/16" wide 
3-7/8" deep
53-3/8" high
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PWS-1555
Long Gun Wall Safe with Electronic Lock

Full length in-wall safe can hold 2 rifles or shotguns up to 52" tall.

3 steel locking bolts and concealed hinges secure the door.

Safe can be converted to storage and includes 3 removable shelves.

Pre-drilled mounting holes in the body make mounting the safe in the wall 

easy. Includes fastening hardware. Built to fit between stud walls – 16" on 

center walls.

Security Safes
WALL SAFES
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Quick Access Safes provide instant access to your 

safe’s contents. These safes open with the press  

of your finger or by entering the correct code on the 

electronic key pad.

The doors, on most of these safes, will open 

automatically when the correct code is entered 

into the safe.

New keypads are backlit for greater visibility 

in low light settings.

Holes are pre-drilled in the safes for securing  

to a wall, permanent shelf or the floor. Includes 

fastening hardware. 

QAS Safes should be secured to a solid surface 

to ensure the security of the safe's contents.

These safes are California-approved Firearm  

Safety Devices that meets the requirements of 

Penal Code section 23655 and the regulations  

issued thereunder.

Quick Access Safes

ELECTRONIC LOCKS

Biometric locks provide greater 

security and can accept 20 different 

fingerprints. A backup key is included.

Lock is backlit for greater visibility. 

The safe includes a sound card which 

creates a "beep" if the correct entry 

is made but the sound card can be 

silenced with the touch of the scanner.

Electronic locks allow for a 3 to 8 

digit combination to be programmed 

into the safes. Includes a backup key.

New electronic keypad can be 

programmed to beep when a key is 

pressed or the beeps can be silenced.

BIOMETRIC LOCKS



DIMENSIONS

QAS-1512-B 10" wide x 12-1/4" deep x 8-1/4" high
QAS-1545-B 10" wide x 12-1/4" deep x 5-5/8" high

DIMENSIONS

QAS-1512 10" wide x 12-1/4" deep x 8-1/4" high
QAS-1545 10" wide x 12-1/4" deep x 5-5/8" high

DIMENSIONS

9-7/8" wide x 13" deep x 4-1/4" high
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Quick Access Safes

QAS-1512-B & QAS-1545-B
Quick Access Safes with Biometric Lock

Provides greater security–no combinations to remember.

Biometric Lock can accept 20 different fingerprints with  

backup key. Biometric reader is easy to use and program. 

Scanner is backlit for easy use in low light settings.

Lock can be programmed to beep or be silenced 

with a touch of the scanner.

Holds standard sized pistols and other valuables. 

Foam padded interior.

QAS-1512 & QAS-1545
Quick Access Safes with Electronic Lock

Electronic lock allows for a 3 to 8 digit combination to be 

programmed into the safe. Includes a backup key.

New electronic keypad is backlit for better visibility  

in low light settings and allows for the keypad beeps 

to be turned off and on.

Holds standard sized pistols and other valuables. 

Foam padded interior.

QAS-1304-12
Low Profile Quick Access Safe with Electronic Lock 
and Mounting Plate

Slim-line Safe with a removable mounting plate. Locking plate can be  

affixed to a location and the safe can be secured to the plate or removed by  

accessing a bolt inside the safe. It can be mounted in the trunk of a car and then 

moved to a different location in the house or pistol range.

Safe has pre-drilled holes for mounting to the floor or a shelf with the locking plate.

The QAS-1512 
includes a 
removable shelf.

The QAS-1512-B 
includes a 
removable shelf.



DIMENSIONS

QAS-1514-B 5" wide x 8-1/4" deep x 14-11/16" high
QAS-1514 5" wide x 8-1/4" deep x 14-9/16" high

Model Number Lock Shelves Shipping Weight
Dimensions

(W x D x H)

QUICK ACCESS SAFES

QAS-1512-B Biometric 1 Removable 18 lbs. 10 x 12-1/4 x 8-1/4"

QAS-1545-B Biometric 14 lbs. 10 x 12-1/4 x 5-5/8"

QAS-1512 Electronic 1 Removable 18 lbs. 10 x 12-1/4 x 8-1/4"

QAS-1545 Electronic 14 lbs. 10 x 12-1/4 x 5-5/8"

LOW PROFILE QUICK ACCESS SAFE QAS-1304-12 Electronic 12 lbs. 9-7/8 x 13 x 4-1/4"

SINGLE PISTOL QUICK ACCESS SAFE
QAS-1514-B Biometric 15.5 lbs. 5 x 8-1/4 x 14-11/16"

QAS-1514 Electronic 15.5 lbs. 5 x 8-1/4 x 14-9/16"

NEW
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Quick Access Safes

QAS-1514-B
Single Pistol Quick Access Safe 
with Biometric Lock

QAS-1514
Single Pistol Quick Access Safe 
with Electronic Lock

Safe door is spring loaded and pops open  

automatically when the correct code is entered.

Foam padded interior secures the gun in place 

and includes a pocket to store a magazine.

Mounting sleeve secures the safe in place. Safe  

can be removed from the sleeve by accessing a  

bolt inside the safe. Mounting hardware is included.

Sized to fit 1911 pistols or smaller.



DIMENSIONS

PC-1690-B 12-1/8" wide x 12-5/8" deep x 2-5/8" high
PC-1665-B 11" wide x 8-5/8" deep x 2-3/8" high

DIMENSIONS

PC-1690 12-1/8" wide x 12-5/8" deep x 2-5/8" high
PC-1665 11" wide x 8-5/8" deep x 2-3/8" high

NEW
Locks

NEW
Locks
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Portable Security

PC-1690-B & PC-1665-B
Portable Security  
with Biometric Lock

Meets TSA airline guidelines.

Biometric locks provide greater  

security–no combinations to remember. 

Biometric locks can accept 20 different  

fingerprints with backup key. Biometric  

reader is easy to use and program. 

New biometric lock is backlit  

for greater visibility.

Entry beeps can be turned on or off.

Slim-line steel design allows for storage  

under the seat of most cars and trucks.  

Foam padded interior protects contents  

from scratching.

Units are designed to be secured with steel  

cable (1500 lb. test). Cable is included.

PC-1690 & PC-1665
Portable Security  
with Electronic Lock

Meets TSA airline guidelines.

Electronic locks allow for a 3 to 8  

digit combination to be programmed  

into the units. Includes a backup key.

New electronic key pad can be programmed  

to beep when a key is pressed or the beeps  

can be silenced.

Slim-line steel design allows for storage under  

the seat of most cars and trucks. Foam padded 

interior protects contents from scratching.

Units are designed to be secured with steel  

cable (1500 lb. test). Cable is included.

SECURE STORAGE AT HOME AND ON THE GO



DIMENSIONS

12-1/8" wide x12-1/2" deep x 2-5/8" high

DIMENSIONS

6-1/2" wide x 9-1/2" deep x 1-3/4" high
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Portable Security

PC-95K-RTX & PC-95K-S
Portable Security

■ Secured with a key-coded locking system.

PC-95C-RTX & PC-95C-S
Portable Security

■ Secured with a 3-tumbler combination 

locking system. No keys!

Meets TSA airline guidelines.

Designed to secure a wallet, credit cards,  

cell phone or other valuables during transit. 

Slim-line steel design slips into a briefcase, under a car seat  

or in your luggage for added security and peace of mind.

Foam interior protects the contents during transit.

Includes 1500 lb. test steel cable which keeps the units secure when  

the cable is looped around  any fixed object and through the cable slot  

in the body of the units. Locking the units  keeps the cable in place.

PC-95K-RTX/PC-95C-RTX – Realtree Xtra® Camo finish 
PC-95K-S/PC-95C-S – Sand finish

PC-125K-RTX & PC-125K-S
Portable Security with Key Lock

Meets TSA airline guidelines.

Secured with a key-coded locking system.

Slim-line steel design allows for storage under  

the seat of most cars and trucks. Foam padded 

interior protects contents from scratching.

Large enough to fit most tablets.

Foam interior protects the contents during transit

Units are designed to be secured with steel cable 

(1500 lb. test). Cable is included.

PC-125K-RTX – Realtree Xtra® Camo finish 
PC-125K-S – Sand finish

Realtree® and Realtree Xtra® are registered Trademarks of Jordan Outdoor Enterprises Ltd.

SECURE STORAGE AT HOME AND ON THE GO



DIMENSIONS

6-1/2" wide x 9-1/2" deep x 1-3/4" high

Model Number Lock Color
Shipping

Weight

Dimensions

(W x D x H)

PORTABLE SECURITY

PC-1690-B Biometric Matte Black 9.5 lbs. 12-1/8 x 12-5/8 x 2-5/8"

PC-1665-B Biometric Matte Black 7 lbs. 11 x 8-5/8 x 2-3/8"

PC-1690 Electronic Matte Black 9.5 lbs. 12-1/8 x 12-5/8 x 2-5/8"

PC-1665 Electronic Matte Black 7 lbs. 11 x 8-5/8 x 2-3/8"

PC-125K-RTX Key Realtree Xtra® Camo 9 lbs. 12-1/8 x 12-1/2 x 2-5/8"

PC-125K-S Key Sand 9 lbs. 12-1/8 x 12-1/2 x 2-5/8"

PC-95K-RTX Key Realtree Xtra® Camo 4 lbs. 6-1/2 x 9-1/2 x 1-3/4"

PC-95K-S Key Sand 4 lbs. 6-1/2 x 9-1/2 x 1-3/4"

PC-95C-RTX Combination Realtree Xtra® Camo 4 lbs. 6-1/2 x 9-1/2 x 1-3/4"

PC-95C-S Combination Sand 4 lbs. 6-1/2 x 9-1/2 x 1-3/4"

PC-95K Key Matte Black 4 lbs. 6-1/2 x 9-1/2 x 1-3/4"

PC-95C Combination Matte Black 4 lbs. 6-1/2 x 9-1/2 x 1-3/4"
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Portable Security

PC-95K
Portable Security

■ Secured with a key-coded locking system.

PC-95C
Portable Security

■ Secured with a 3-tumbler combination 

locking system. No keys!

Meets TSA airline guidelines.

Designed to secure a wallet, credit cards,  

cell phone or other valuables during transit. 

Slim-line steel design slips into a briefcase, under  

a car seat or in your luggage for added security and  

peace of mind.

Foam interior protects the contents during transit.

Includes 1500 lb. test steel cable which keeps the  

units secure when the cable is looped around  any fixed  

object and through the cable slot in the body of the  

units. Locking the units  keeps the cable in place.
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WB-382
Steel Reloading Bench

Compact reloading bench is great for the sportsman.

■ Work surface is 1" thick and fastens directly to the steel end panels 

and top rails for greater stability.

■ Rugged steel I-beam constructed end panels 

provide added strength.

■ 2 large steel shelves help organize your work area. 

Shelf size is 17" deep x 38" wide.

■ Steel pegboard end panels provide 

hanging storage for additional tools 

and supplies.

■ Gloss black epoxy paint finish.

■ Assembles in minutes.

Fastening hardware is included

42" w x 20" d x 36" h

Reloading Benches

WB-402
Reloading Bench with Back Wall

Create your own reloading center with this bench from Stack-On. 

Built to stand up to everyday use. Features include:

■ 1" thick, wooden work surface.

■ Inset steel end panels which provide greater strength.

■ Pegboard back wall for frequently used tools.

■ Steel top shelf provides additional storage.

■ 2 full-length steel shelves provide 

ample storage and  

structural strength.

■ 1 steel drawer with ball bearing 

drawer glides can hold  

heavy loads. Drawer can  

be mounted on right or  

left hand side of the bench.

■ Black, gloss epoxy paint finish 

with silver/gray drawer.

■ Assembles in minutes.

Fastening hardware is included.

40" w x 20" d x 58" h 
(Work surface height: 36")



NEW
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Accessories

SPAL-300
LED Directional Light

Illuminate the inside of your safe or security cabinet 

with this battery operated LED light.

■ 3 light heads–each with 3 LED lights–pivot 

independently for directional lighting.

■ The light can turn on automatically when the safe 

or cabinet door is opened when using the optional 

motion detection setting. The light will turn off 

when no motion is detected. The light can be 

programmed to turn off when no motion is detected 

after 30 or 60 seconds, depending on your needs. 

■ There is also a manual on/off switch with 2 levels 

for brightness.

■ Battery operated, no wiring needed. 

■ Easy to install with mounting plate or 

hook & eye tape (both are included).

Requires 6 AAA batteries (Batteries are not included).

11-3/4" w x 2-3/8" d x 1-1/2" h 
5-1/2" w x 1-7/8" d x 13-15/16" h (in packaging)

SPAEL-400
LED Safe Light Kit

Lets you direct the light where you need it. 

■ 4 LED Light Strips – each strip has 30 LEDs 

for a total of 120 LED lights. Strips attach to 

the interior of a safe with hook & loop tape 

which is included.

■ The light strips can be daisy-chained together 

or split to run down both sides of a safe.

■ A proximity sensor knows when the door is 

closed or open to automatically turn the lights 

on and off.

■ Wire management clips are included to keep 

the interior of your safe looking neat.

■ UL and CE approved.

5-1/8" w x 2-1/16" d x 13-13/16" h (in packaging)

With Light 
Installed

Without Light 
Installed

With Light 
Installed

Without Light Installed
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Accessories

SPAD-60 & SPAD-24 
Safe ‘n Dry® Moisture Elimination Packets

Safe ‘n Dry® desiccants pull moisture from the 

air and can be used almost anywhere. 

■ Each packet is individually wrapped in a foil pouch to 

prevent the desiccant from activating. Once opened 

each packet can draw moisture from 5 to 7 cubic feet 

for about 6 weeks before it will need to be recharged.

■ Each packet includes a handy moisture indicator to 

let you know when it is time to recharge. 

■ Units can be recharged in a standard, vented oven at 

200º F for 3 hours and can be recharged 3 or 4 times 

before its moisture absorbing properties are lost.

 Model #SPAD-60 (10 packs) 3" w x 3/8" d x 4-3/4" h 

6" w x 1-7/8" d x 9-3/8" h (in packaging)

 Model #SPAD-24 (4 packs) 3" w x 3/8" d x 4-3/4" h 

3-3/4" w x 1-3/4" d x 5-5/8" h (in packaging)

SPAD-12 
12" Electronic Dehumidifier

■ Designed to help lower humidity levels by warming the air 

inside an enclosed area. As the temperature increases, 

the air circulates, driving the moisture out of the air.

■ Capacity: Up to a 100 cubic foot enclosed area.

1" w x 1" d x 12" h (without mounting feet) 

4-3/4" w x 1" d x 14-1/8" h (in packaging)

SPAD-1500
Rechargeable Cordless Dehumidifier

This mini dehumidifier is perfect for use in 

a safe or security cabinet.

■ It absorbs excess moisture without having 

to drill holes or run electrical cords through 

your safe. It doesn’t even require batteries.

■ The moisture gauge on the front of the dehumidifier 

indicates when it needs to be recharged. It can pull  

excess moisture from 100 cubic feet for 4 to 6 weeks 

before it needs to be recharged.

■ Recharging is easy, just plug the unit into a 

standard electrical outlet overnight and this 

cordless dehumidifier is ready to go.

6-1/2" w x 1-7/16" d x 4" h 

9-1/4" w x 3" d x 7-5/8" h (in packaging)

Color indicator 
changes to pink 
when it’s time 
to recharge.
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SPAPR-4 
4-Position Pistol Rack

■ The unique design of this pistol rack allows for 

quick and easy access to handguns;  

it also allows multiple units to be stacked 

on top of each other. 

■ 2 steel stacking supports are included with each 

pistol rack. Made of tough ABS material with 

snap-fit construction.

10–5/8" w x 5-1/2" d x 4-1/4" h 

4-1/4" w x 1-5/16" d x 11-3/4" h (in packaging)

Accessories

SPASPR-1504 
Off-the-Shelf Hanging 
Pistol Rack

■ Hanging 4-position pistol rack 

maximizes your storage space. 

■ Rack can be attached to the 

back of any Stack-On carpeted 

shelf that is a minimum of  

8" wide.

8" w x 4-5/8" d x 1-3/4" h 

5-1/4" w x 2-1/2" d x 8-13/16" h 

(in packaging)

SPAPR-1504 
Deluxe 4-Position Pistol Rack

■ Pistol rack allows for storage of 4 

firearms above and magazines below.

■ Sculpted, carpeted barrel rests allow 

for storage of larger guns in the 

center and small caliber guns on 

either end.

■ Some assembly required.

11-1/8" w x 9-1/8" d x 7" h 

9-7/8" w x 1-3/8" d x 11-5/16" h 

(in packaging)
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Accessories

SPAE-1401
Electrical Cord Accessory Kit

Add power to your safe with this electrical 

cord kit without compromising your safe’s 

fire rating.

■ A special grommet keeps tension off 

the cord on the outside of the safe.

■ A fire retardant grommet is used on 

the inside of the safe that expands 

when exposed to higher temperatures 

protecting the contents of the safe  

from fire.

■ The electrical box includes 2 sockets 

and can sit on a shelf or be mounted to 

the center partition of the safe.

■ All parts are included along with easy 

to follow installation instructions.

3-1/2" w x 2-1/4" d x 8-3/16" h 
(in packaging)

SPAJD-10
Jewelry Drawer

Perfect for storing jewelry and other valuables. 

■ This drawer has a removable tray so small amounts 

of cash or documents can be stored underneath. 

Tray includes 3 separate sections–one includes  

padded rows for storing of rings or earrings.

■ Easy to open and close with handy pull 

loop on the front of the drawer.

■ Mounts underneath an adjustable shelf 

used in any Stack-On Fire Resistant Safe that 

holds a minimum of 22 guns. Drawer can  

be completely removed if needed.

Fastening hardware is included.

7" w x 10" d x 3.625" h 
11-1/4" w x 3-13/16" d x 7-5/16" h (in packaging)



NEW
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Accessories

SPA-DisplayBar
Easy to Use - Retail Display for Stack-On 
Security Accessories

■ Bracket fits over the top/side of a safe or gun cabinet – takes up minimal 

retail space and positions the accessories right next to the safes/cabinets 

in the store. 

■ Steel "L" shaped bracket has multiple steel holes for easy positioning of 

various accessories.

Accommodates most retail hooks. (Hanging hooks are not included 

in the kit). Some assembly required.

2-3/4" w x 11/16" d x 30" h 

30-7/8" w x 4" d x 2-5/16" (in packaging)

SBB-11
Gear Box with Key-Coded Lock

■ All-steel, welded construction for greater 

strength and durability.

■ Can be used as a single unit or connected 

for multiple unit applications and can be 

positioned to open in any direction.

■ Includes foam padded bottom and 

pre-drilled holes for mounting to  

shelf. Fastening hardware included.

Matte Black.

6-1/2" w x 11" d x 7-1/4" h 
(product dimension)

SPAO-148
4 Pocket Door Organizer

This handy fabric organizer expands the storage possibilities in your 

security cabinet and keeps frequently used supplies or items close at hand.

■ Sized to fit Stack-On’s Security Cabinets, this organizer can be mounted 

to the inside of the door for additional storage.

■ A mesh pocket at the top of the organizer can be sectioned off into 

smaller compartments.

■ Includes a belt strap for hanging storage–knives, walkie-talkies, etc.

8" w x 20" h 
9" w x 1-3/8" d x 9-5/8" h (in packaging)

The Gear Box is  
secured with a key-coded 
locking system.



Chest/Cabinet Combo

Model Number Color Features Overall Dimensions (W x D x H)

6-DRAWER  

CHEST/CABINET 

COMBOS

SC-600 Red/Gray
All-Steel, Double-Wall 

Construction

4-Drawer Chest: 23.5 x 10.1 x 13.2"

2-Drawer Roller Cabinet (with casters): 24.1 x 13 x 28.8"

CHEST/CABINET COMBO 
FEATURES INCLUDE:

This 6-drawer chest/cabinet combo offers ample 

storage for the home handyman. 

■ Rugged all-steel double wall construction for 

greater strength.

■ Smooth-action I-beam drawer slides.

■ Lockable 4-drawer top chest.

■ 2-drawer roller cabinet with large bulk storage area.

■ Durable 3" swivel casters.

■ Durable baked epoxy finish resists rust and solvents.

EASY SHIPPING & DISPLAY 
The SC-600 ships with the top chest 

nested in the bulk storage area of 

the roller cabinet; saving on freight, 

handling and storage costs, plus 

reducing shelf space!



RD-620

THESE POPULAR, PORTABLE TOOL CHESTS INCLUDE THE 

FOLLOWING HIGH QUALITY FEATURES FOR STRENGTH  

AND DURABILITY:

■ Closed lid locks drawers to prevent spills.

■ Extra deep top compartment for larger tools.

■ Smooth-action I-beam drawer slides.

■ Double-side walls for extra support and trouble-free 

drawer alignment.

■ Nickel-plated, steel draw bolts provide greater strength.

■ Durable baked epoxy finish resists rust and solvents.

RG-920

Model Number Color Features Overall Dimensions (W x D x H)

3-DRAWER CHEST RG-920 Red/Gray All Steel 20 x 8.5 x 11.875"

2-DRAWER CHEST RD-620 Red All Steel 20 x 8.5 x 10.25"

NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-2000

Portable Steel Tool Chests



SHB-19

SHB-16

SHB-15

OUR POPULAR SERIES OF STEEL TOOL BOXES 

INCLUDES THESE HIGH-QUALITY FEATURES 

FOR STRENGTH AND DURABILITY:

R-420 

Model Number Color Dimensions (W x D x H)

20" TOOL BOX R-420 Red 20 x 8.625 x 8.625"

19" TOOL BOX
SHB-19 Black 19 x 7 x 7.5"

R-519-2 Red (not shown) 19 x 7 x 7.5"

Model Number Color Dimensions (W x D x H)

16" TOOL BOX
SHB-16 Black 16 x 7 x 7.5"

R-516-2 Red (not shown) 16 x 7 x 7.5"

15" TOOL BOX
SHB-15 Black 15 x 6 x 3.5"

R-515 Red (not shown) 15 x 6 x 3.5"

Pro/Contractor All-Purpose 
Steel Tool Boxes

■ Rugged all steel end cap construction.

■ Nickel-plated, steel drawbolts provide greater strength.

■ Full length, staked piano hinge.

■ Durable baked epoxy finish resists rust and solvents.

■ Steel Handle.



Easily 
accomodates 

a 2' level

Tough, 
galvanized, 
steel, tread 
plate design

NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-1500

 DXG-26-1

■ Steel bodies provide extra support and strength in 

the center and bottom of the box, where you need it.

■  Impact-resistant top and end caps protect against 

bumps and abrasions.

■  Nickel-plated, steel draw bolts and full-length 

steel piano type hinge provide greater strength 

and security.

PATENTED STEEL/PLASTIC TOOL BOXES 

INCLUDE THESE HIGH QUALITY FEATURES 

FOR STRENGTH AND DURABILITY:

Pro/Contractor All-Purpose 
Steel/Plastic Tool Boxes

 DXG-22-1

Model Number Color Dimensions (W x D x H)

26" TOOL BOX DXG-26-1 Black/Galvanized 26 x 11.5 x 10.25"

22" TOOL BOX DXG-22-1 Black/Galvanized 22.5 x 11.5 x 10.25"
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Professional Plastic Tool Boxes

Large, 
nickel-plated

latches

Steel riveted handle tie downsGalvanized steel hinge pins

These boxes are designed to stand up to 

professional use with increased wall thickness 

in the body and lid.

BUILT WITH FEATURES THE PRO 

AND SERIOUS DIY-ER LOOK FOR:
Added strength from nickel-plated steel latches,  

galvanized steel hinge pins and steel riveted handle 

hold downs makes these some of the most durable  

plastic tool boxes in the market today.

■ Large, nickel-plated latches are riveted into 

place, rather than pressure-fitted, providing 

greater strength.

■ Handles are secured with a separate handle 

hold down, rather than passing through the 

lid, and the handle hold down bar is riveted  

into place.

■ Galvanized steel hinge pins run through 

the hinge knuckles which keeps the box 

from separating under heavy loads.

■ Recessed luggage type carrying handle 

makes it easy to stack boxes in a truck, SUV, 

or on a workbench.

■ A partitioned tray is included with each box 

for greater separation of tools or frequently 

used tools.

■ A padlock eye is molded into the lid 

and body of each tool box.

GMY-26RPS/4

Model Number Color Features Dimensions (W x D x H)

26" PROFESSIONAL 

PLASTIC TOOL BOXES
GMY-26RPS/4 Yellow/Black 13-Compartment Removable Parts Storage Box 26 x 10.5 x 10"



STEP 'N STOR® STEP STOOL

■ Fully integrated leg design provides  

superior strength and stability. 

■ Supports up to 325 lbs.

■ Specially designed area for upright bottle storage. 

■ Lockable, nickel-plated steel drawbolt.

 SSR-20

Model Number Color Features Assembled Dimensions (W x D x H)

STEP 'N STOR®

STEP STOOL
SSR-20 Red/Black Removable Organizing Tray 20 x 14 x 12.5"



 PR-19

 PR-16

 PB-19

 PB-16

Model Number Color Features Dimensions (W x D x H)

19" PROFESSIONAL 

PLASTIC TOOL BOXES

PR-19 Red/Black Removable Organizing Tray 19 x 9.5 x 9.5"

PB-19 Gray/Black Removable Organizing Tray 19 x 9.5 x 9.5"

16" PROFESSIONAL 

PLASTIC TOOL BOXES

PR-16 Red/Black Removable Organizing Tray 16 x 8.375 x 8"

PB-16 Gray/Black Removable Organizing Tray 16 x 8.375 x 8"



STEP 'N STOR® STEP STOOL

■ Fully integrated leg design provides  

superior strength and stability. 

■ Supports up to 325 lbs.

■ Specially designed area for upright bottle storage. 

■ Lockable, nickel-plated steel drawbolt.

 SSR-20

Model Number Color Features Assembled Dimensions (W x D x H)

STEP 'N STOR®

STEP STOOL
SSR-20 Red/Black Removable Organizing Tray 20 x 14 x 12.5"



DIY Plastic Tool Boxes

PERFECT FOR THE WEEKEND WARRIOR, THESE TOOL BOXES 
OFFER GREAT FUNCTIONALITY.

These tool boxes include:

■ Lift out trays for frequently used tools.

■ In-lid storage with transparent cover allows you to see your parts and supplies at a glance.

■ Steel hinge pins secure the lid to the body.

■ Swing up carry handle, folds flat and recesses into the lid.

■ A padlock eye is molded into the lid and body of each tool box.

 PTB-16LS

 PTB-12LS

Model Number Color Features Dimensions (W x D x H)

DIY TOOL BOXES
PTB-16LS Black Removable Organizing Tray 16 x 7.75 x 7.125"

PTB-12LS Black Removable Organizing Tray 12 x 6.1 x 5.1"

Made in China



Multi-Purpose Boxes

Unique 
slim-line, 

space saving 
design

HANDY BOX WITH TOTE TRAY

Great for tools, supplies and more.

■ Riveted nickel-plated latch. 

■ 7-compartment tote tray including 4 "easy scoop" 

compartments for small parts. 

■ Fully lockable.

 GMR-13

 RB-19N

Model Number Color Features Dimensions (W x D x H)

SLIM-LINE TOOL BOX RB-19N Black Full Grip Handle 19 x 11 x 4.5"

HANDY BOX GMR-13 Red 7-Compartment Tote Tray 13 x 6.875 x 6.125"

NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-2000

SLIM-LINE TOOL BOX 

Great for use at home, the shop, boating and in the car or truck.

■ Roomy bulk storage area plus one small  parts 

compartment will accommodate most of the tools 

you need on the go. 

■ Built-in recessed full grip handle for easy portability.

■ Lockable.



Steel Workbench

STEEL WORKBENCH

Sturdy work area at a great value, for use in your garage, shop or home:

■ Includes 3/4" MDF top that fastens directly to the steel end panels 

and top rails for greater stability.

■ Rugged steel I-beam constructed end panels provide added strength. 

Panels are perforated for hanging storage.

■ 2 large steel shelves help organize your work area. 

Shelf size is 17" deep x 38" wide.

■ Assembles in minutes.

 SO-382B

Model Number Color Features Assembled Dimensions (W x D x H)

STEEL WORKBENCH SO-382B Black 2 Full Length Steel Shelves 42 x 20 x 36"



PROFESSIONAL STEEL WORKBENCH

Features include:

■ 2 steel tread plate drawers with ball bearing 

drawer slides that can hold heavy loads.

■ Drawers can be stacked or positioned side by side.

■ 2 full length galvanized steel shelves provide 

ample storage.

■ Inset steel end panels provide greater strength 

and are perforated for additional hanging storage.

■ Pegboard back wall is great for frequently 

used tools.

■ Steel top shelf provides added storage.

■ Includes a large galvanized steel 

work surface.

NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-2000

Heavy-Duty Steel Workbenches

WBG-54BB

Model Number Color Features Assembled Dimensions (W x D x H)

PROFESSIONAL 

STEEL WORKBENCH 

WITH BACK WALL 

STORAGE

WBG-54BB Black/Silver

2 Full Length  
Galvanized Steel Shelves/ 

2 Tread Plate Drawers/
Galvanized Work Surface

54 x 23 x 61"
(Work Surface Height: 36")



Storage & Organization
STEEL CONSTRUCTION, PRE-ASSEMBLED CABINETS

NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-2000

 SGO-1250 

 SGO-372

2-DOOR STORAGE CABINET

■ Large capacity storage cabinet has 72" of vertical

storage to maximize your storage space.

■ Includes 2 adjustable steel shelves and 1 fixed shelf.

■ Doors open up to 180 degrees allowing for

greater access.

■ Includes leveling feet (installation required).

2-DOOR WALL CABINET

■ Wall cabinet provides out of the way storage

when floor space is at a premium.

■ Doors open up to 180 degrees allowing for

greater access.

■ Includes 2 adjustable steel shelves.

Model Number Color Features
Assembled Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

2-DOOR STORAGE CABINET SGO-372 Black & Silver/Gray Doors open up to 180 ° 36 x 18 x 72"

2-DOOR WALL CABINET SGO-1250 Black & Silver/Gray Doors open up to 180 ° 26.5 x 12.25 x 29"



2-DOOR PROJECT CENTER

■ Includes 2 adjustable steel shelves.

■ Doors open up to 180 degrees allowing for 

greater access.

■ Includes adjustable leveling feet and pedestal 

(installation required).

■ Finished MDF top is included.

 SGO-1600

4-DRAWER PROJECT CENTER

■ Drawers glide on ball bearing slides, even 

when loaded.

■ Includes adjustable leveling feet and pedestal 

(installation required).

■ Finished MDF top is included.

Model Number Color Features
Assembled Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

4-DRAWER PROJECT CENTER SGO-1604 Black & Silver/Gray Drawers glide on ball bearing slides 26.5 x 16 x 34.5"

2-DOOR PROJECT CENTER SGO-1600 Black & Silver/Gray Doors open up to 180 ° 26.5 x 16 x 34.5"

 SGO-1604

Storage & Organization
STEEL CONSTRUCTION, PRE-ASSEMBLED CABINETS



Storage & Organization
STEEL CONSTRUCTION, PRE-ASSEMBLED CABINETS

NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-2000

 SGO-1250 

 SGO-372

2-DOOR STORAGE CABINET

■ Large capacity storage cabinet has 72" of vertical

storage to maximize your storage space.

■ Includes 2 adjustable steel shelves and 1 fixed shelf.

■ Doors open up to 180 degrees allowing for

greater access.

■ Includes leveling feet (installation required).

2-DOOR WALL CABINET

■ Wall cabinet provides out of the way storage

when floor space is at a premium.

■ Doors open up to 180 degrees allowing for

greater access.

■ Includes 2 adjustable steel shelves.

Model Number Color Features
Assembled Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

2-DOOR STORAGE CABINET SGO-372 Black & Silver/Gray Doors open up to 180 ° 36 x 18 x 72"

2-DOOR WALL CABINET SGO-1250 Black & Silver/Gray Doors open up to 180 ° 26.5 x 12.25 x 29"



2-DOOR PROJECT CENTER

■ Includes 2 adjustable steel shelves.

■ Doors open up to 180 degrees allowing for

greater access.

■ Includes adjustable leveling feet and pedestal

(installation required).

■ Finished MDF top is included.

 SGO-1600

4-DRAWER PROJECT CENTER

■ Drawers glide on ball bearing slides, even

when loaded.

■ Includes adjustable leveling feet and pedestal

(installation required).

■ Finished MDF top is included.

Model Number Color Features
Assembled Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

4-DRAWER PROJECT CENTER SGO-1604 Black & Silver/Gray Drawers glide on ball bearing slides 26.5 x 16 x 34.5"

2-DOOR PROJECT CENTER SGO-1600 Black & Silver/Gray Doors open up to 180 ° 26.5 x 16 x 34.5"

 SGO-1604

Storage & Organization
STEEL CONSTRUCTION, PRE-ASSEMBLED CABINETS



NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-2000

READY-TO-ASSEMBLE STORAGE CABINET

Features include:

■ This 53" steel cabinet has 3 removable steel shelves and loads

of storage room.

■ 3-point locking system with key-coded, double-bitted lock for

greater security.

■ Unit is easy to assemble with integrated, form fitting parts that

are fastened together. Fasteners are tamper proof from the

outside of the cabinet.

■ Pre-drilled mounting holes in the bottom and back of the cabinet

allow for easy attachment to the floor or wall.

■ Fastening hardware is included with each cabinet.

Model Number Color
Assembled Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

RTA STORAGE 

CABINET
GCB-5300RTA Black 17 x 11.125 x 53"

Storage & Organization
STEEL CONSTRUCTION, READY-TO-ASSEMBLE CABINETS

GCB-5300-RTA



Door pulls 
at top for 

easy access

Storage & Organization
STEEL CONSTRUCTION, READY-TO-ASSEMBLE CABINETS

PROJECT CENTER WITH FULL LENGTH DOORS 

■ Includes 2 adjustable steel shelves that can be adjusted

every 2 inches.

■ Door pulls are located at the top of the project center for

better access.

PROJECT CENTER WITH 3 EXTRA DEEP 
BALL BEARING DRAWERS

■ The ball bearing slides allow the drawers to operate

effortlessly, even when the drawers are fully loaded.

 GORTA-1600

Model Number Color Features Assembled Dimensions (W x D x H)

PROJECT CENTER 

WITH DOORS
GORTA-1600 Black & Silver/Gray 2 Adjustable Steel Shelves

26.5 x 16 x 34"
(not including levelers)

PROJECT CENTER 

WITH DRAWERS
GORTA-1603 Black & Silver/Gray

3 Extra Deep Drawers  

with Ball Bearing Slides
26.5 x 16 x 34"

(not including levelers)

 GORTA-1603



Door pulls 
at top for 

easy access

Storage & Organization
STEEL CONSTRUCTION, READY-TO-ASSEMBLE CABINETS

PROJECT CENTER WITH FULL LENGTH DOORS 

■ Includes 2 adjustable steel shelves that can be adjusted

every 2 inches.

■ Door pulls are located at the top of the project center for

better access.

PROJECT CENTER WITH 3 EXTRA DEEP 
BALL BEARING DRAWERS

■ The ball bearing slides allow the drawers to operate

effortlessly, even when the drawers are fully loaded.

 GORTA-1600

Model Number Color Features Assembled Dimensions (W x D x H)

PROJECT CENTER 

WITH DOORS
GORTA-1600 Black & Silver/Gray 2 Adjustable Steel Shelves

26.5 x 16 x 34"
(not including levelers)

PROJECT CENTER 

WITH DRAWERS
GORTA-1603 Black & Silver/Gray

3 Extra Deep Drawers  

with Ball Bearing Slides
26.5 x 16 x 34"

(not including levelers)

 GORTA-1603



NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-2000

READY-TO-ASSEMBLE STORAGE CABINET

Features include:

■ This 53" steel cabinet has 3 removable steel shelves and loads

of storage room.

■ 3-point locking system with key-coded, double-bitted lock for

greater security.

■ Unit is easy to assemble with integrated, form fitting parts that

are fastened together. Fasteners are tamper proof from the

outside of the cabinet.

■ Pre-drilled mounting holes in the bottom and back of the cabinet

allow for easy attachment to the floor or wall.

■ Fastening hardware is included with each cabinet.

Model Number Color
Assembled Dimensions  

(W x D x H)

RTA STORAGE 

CABINET
GCB-5300RTA Black 17 x 11.125 x 53"

Storage & Organization
STEEL CONSTRUCTION, READY-TO-ASSEMBLE CABINETS

GCB-5300-RTA



Steel Workbench

STEEL WORKBENCH

Sturdy work area at a great value, for use in your garage, shop or home:

■ Includes 3/4" MDF top that fastens directly to the steel end panels 

and top rails for greater stability.

■ Rugged steel I-beam constructed end panels provide added strength. 

Panels are perforated for hanging storage.

■ 2 large steel shelves help organize your work area. 

Shelf size is 17" deep x 38" wide.

■ Assembles in minutes.

 SO-382B

Model Number Color Features Assembled Dimensions (W x D x H)

STEEL WORKBENCH SO-382B Black 2 Full Length Steel Shelves 42 x 20 x 36"



PROFESSIONAL STEEL WORKBENCH

Features include:

■ 2 steel tread plate drawers with ball bearing 

drawer slides that can hold heavy loads.

■ Drawers can be stacked or positioned side by side.

■ 2 full length galvanized steel shelves provide 

ample storage.

■ Inset steel end panels provide greater strength 

and are perforated for additional hanging storage.

■ Pegboard back wall is great for frequently 

used tools.

■ Steel top shelf provides added storage.

■ Includes a large galvanized steel 

work surface.

NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-2000

Heavy-Duty Steel Workbenches

WBG-54BB

Model Number Color Features Assembled Dimensions (W x D x H)

PROFESSIONAL 

STEEL WORKBENCH 

WITH BACK WALL 

STORAGE

WBG-54BB Black/Silver

2 Full Length  
Galvanized Steel Shelves/ 

2 Tread Plate Drawers/
Galvanized Work Surface

54 x 23 x 61"
(Work Surface Height: 36")



Storage Solutions

Model Number Color Features Overall Dimensions (W x D x H)

FOLDING CRATE FCB-2316 Black/Yellow
Collapsible 

Portable 
Stackable

Open Dimensions: 23.6” x 15.75” x 8.75”

Collapsed Dimensions: 23.6” x 15.75” x 1.62”

PARTS ORGANIZER SBT -705 Yellow 5 Portable Storage Boxes 7.88” x 4.33” x 7.5” 

This collapsible, portable, and stackable crate offers 

ample storage for home, on the go and at the office.

■ Crate folds down so it is less than 1.75” tall–easy to store in your car, truck or 

even under the bed until you need it.

■ Large handle slots makes it easy to carry when the crate is expanded.

■ Crates are designed to stack on top of each other, so they take up less space.

Contents and content labels not included

SBT-705

FCB-2316

Parts Storage Organizer

■ Handy tote holds 5 Clear-View storage boxes.

■ Large latch keeps organizers in place.

■ Carry handle lets you take it right to where you need it.

NEW PRODUCTS



Log Stacker

Insert two 2" x 4" boards (max 8') into the 

horizontal slots to form the base. Insert four 

2" x 4" (max 4') into the vertical slots to form 

the upright corners.

LOG STACKER

Keeps firewood off the ground and organized with minimal assembly.

■ Can also be used to stack lumber and other items.

■ No tools needed—assembles in minutes with standard 2" x 4" boards.

■ Made of durable co-polymer material that will not rust or stain floors.

Individual Pack contains 2 stacker brackets.

NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-1500

Model Number Color Dimensions (W x D x H)

LOG STACKER LS-1402 Black
Each Bracket:

14.125 x 5.625 x 5"

LS-1402



Removable 
cups in 

two sizes

Pro 
Organizer

Parts Storage Organizers

MULTI-COMPARTMENT STORAGE BOXES:
Multi-Compartment Storage Boxes keep contents organized.

■ Clear lid allows you to see the contents at a glance. 

■ Two latches firmly lock the cover to 

secure the contents. 

■ Lid design keeps contents from shifting. 

■ Convenient access to small parts.

CLEAR-VIEW 12-BIN ORGANIZER

■ Large, fully separated bin compartments store and 

organize a wide variety of parts and supplies.

■ Covers lift up and lock in place providing easy access 

to contents.

■ Covers snap shut to secure contents for portability.

■ Easy to load…just place on back and pour in contents.

■ Top handle for easy portability.

STORAGE BINS 
Great for a wide variety of uses: home, shop, office, crafts, hobbies. 

Rugged co-polymer construction with wide front openings allow for 

easy access and greater visibility. 

Parts Storage Organizers

Model 

Number
Color Dimensions (W x D x H)

12-BIN ORGANIZER CB-12 Silver/Gray 14.375 x 5 x 18.5"

STACKING TRAY SO-100 Black 12.5 x 12.5 x 4.5"

NOTE: The tools and supplies shown are for illustration purposes only and are not included with the storage products. Dimensions: Width-left to 

right; Depth-front to back; Height-top to bottom. All specifications subject to change without notice. 042016-2000

Model Number Color Master Pack Dimensions (W x D x H)

LARGE PARTS 

STORAGE BINS

BIN-1514 Blue 24 8.625 x 13.8 x 6.75”

BIN-1203 Gray 4 8 x 12.625 x 3.875”

MEDIUM PARTS 

STORAGE BINS

BIN-1510 Green 48 6.3125 x 9.5 x 5.125”

BIN-8 Blue 24 6.875 x 4.875 x 2.875”

SMALL PARTS

STORAGE BINS

BIN-1507 Yellow 48 4.3125 x 6.3125 x 3”

BIN-5 Red 48 4.125 x 5.3125 x 3.0625”

BIN-503-PACK Red (not shown) 6 4.125 x 5.3125 x 3.0625"

ACCESSORY BIN RAIL-3 White 24 12.5 x .1875 x 1.25"

Model Number Color Features Dimensions (W x D x H)

10-CUP ORGANIZER DCY-10 Yellow/Black Removable Cups 16.625 x 13.125 x 4.125"

17-COMPARTMENT

DOY-17 Yellow/Black Removable Dividers 17 x 13.125 x 3.375"

SB-18 Yellow Removable Dividers 14.5 x 11.625 x 2.625"

SBR-18 Red (not shown) Removable Dividers 14.5 x 11.625 x 2.625"

13-COMPARTMEMT SBR-13 Red Removable Dividers 8 x 8 x 1.75”

10-COMPARTMENT SBR-10 Red Removable Dividers 8 x 6 x 1.75"

TRAYS & BINS TRAYS & BINS

CAROUSEL STACKING TRAY

Use one, two, three or more carousel trays to organize 

small parts and supplies. Features include the following:

■ Each carousel tray includes 6 compartments.

■ Stackable spindle allows trays to be stacked 

and still spin for better access.

Each tray is sold separately in a master pack of 6.

Parts Storage Organizers
STORAGE BOXES

DCY-10 

SB-18 SBR-13 DOY-17 SBR-10 

SO-100 

CB-12 

BIN-503 PACK: Six BIN-5s and two BIN RAIL-3s, shrink-wrapped together.

Bin-1507, Bin-1510 and Bin-1514 are made in China.

BIN-503

BIN-1507

BIN-1203

BIN-5
BIN-1514

BIN RAIL-3

BIN-1510 BIN-8

DCY-10 and DOY-17 are made in China.



Parts Storage Organizers  

Model Number Color Features Dimensions (W x D x H)

12-DRAWER CABINET DS-12 Gray 8 Medium Drawers/4 Large Drawers 10.28 x 6.375 x 9.625"

18-DRAWER CABINET DS-18 Gray 18 Large Drawers 14.875 x 6.375 x 18.5"

22-DRAWER CABINET DS-22 Gray 14 Medium Drawers/8 Large Drawers 19.375 x 6.375 x 9.625"

39-DRAWER CABINET DS-39 Gray 30 Medium Drawers/9 Large Drawers 14.875 x 6.375 x 18.5”

60-DRAWER CABINET DS-60 Gray 60 Medium Drawers 14.875 x 6.375x 18.5"

CABINETS

Multi-drawer design for storing a wide variety of parts and supplies. 

■ See-through drawers for quick identification of contents.

■ Wide frame for additional strength and rigidity.

■ Drawer stop tabs prevent spills.

■ Easily mounts to wall or stands on work bench 

or counter top.

DS-22
DS-39

DS-60
DS-18 

DS-12 

Model Number Color Features Overall Dimensions (W x D x H)

60-DRAWER CABINET
SCR-60 Red/Black

60 Small Drawers 15” x 6.125” x 18.5”
SCY-60 Yellow/Black

40-DRAWER CABINET
SCR-40 Red/Black

20 Large/20 Small Drawers 15” x 6.125” x 18.5”
SCY-40 Yellow/Black

30-DRAWER CABINET
SCR-30 Red/Black

30 Large Drawers 15” x 6” x 18.5”
SCY-30 Yellow/Black

24-DRAWER CABINET
SCR-24 Red/Black

24 Small Drawers 15”x 6.125”x 7.8”
SCY-24 Yellow/Black

18-DRAWER CABINET
SCR-18 Red/Black

6 Large/12 Small Drawers 15”x 6.125”x 7.8”
SCY-18 Yellow/Black

Snap-close drawers feature a molded-in tab 

that keeps drawers closed to prevent spills.

■ See-through drawers let you see your 

parts at a glance.

■ Customizable drawer labels for 

identification of contents are included.

■ Available in 5 different sizes; 18 to 60 

drawers and 2 color options; Red/Black 

or Yellow /Black.

SCR-24

SCY-18

SCY-30

SCR-40

SCY-60

Easily 
mounts 
to wall

Large ribbed 
drawer pulls

Snap-close
drawers

DRAWER STORAGE CABINETS— FASTENERS, CRAFTS, HOME & OFFICE:


